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	Ports
	CS_AD


	HV_28V
	Pins
	R103-1

	NetLabels
	HV_28V

	Ports
	HV_28V


	NetC83_1
	Pins
	C83-1
	C84-2
	R99-1
	R100-2
	U21-6


	NetC84_1
	Pins
	C84-1
	C94-2
	R101-2
	R102-2
	U21-5


	NetC100_1
	Pins
	C100-1
	R104-1
	R106-1
	R107-2
	U21-2


	NetC101_1
	Pins
	C101-1
	R104-2


	NetR103_2
	Pins
	R103-2
	R105-2
	R106-2


	NetU19_3
	Pins
	U19-3


	RCS_HS
	Pins
	R101-1

	NetLabels
	RCS_HS
	RCS_HS

	Ports
	RCS_HS


	RCS_LS
	Pins
	R100-1

	NetLabels
	RCS_LS
	RCS_LS

	Ports
	RCS_LS


	REF_2.0
	Pins
	C102-2
	R108-2
	U19-1
	U21-3

	NetLabels
	REF_2.0


	V_FB
	Pins
	C100-2
	C101-2
	U21-1

	NetLabels
	V_FB
	V_FB

	Ports
	V_FB



	Ports
	3V3
	24_LV
	28V_VF
	AGND
	CS_AD
	P5V
	RCS_HS
	RCS_LS
	V_FB_OUT


	Components
	NT1
	NT1-1
	NT1-2

	NT2
	NT2-1
	NT2-2

	NT3
	NT3-1
	NT3-2

	NT4
	NT4-1
	NT4-2

	NT5
	NT5-1
	NT5-2

	NT6
	NT6-1
	NT6-2

	R13
	R13-1
	R13-2

	R14
	R14-1
	R14-2

	R15
	R15-1
	R15-2

	R16
	R16-1
	R16-2

	R25
	R25-1
	R25-2
	R25-3
	R25-4

	R32
	R32-1
	R32-2
	R32-3
	R32-4

	R34
	R34-1
	R34-2

	R35
	R35-1
	R35-2

	R36
	R36-1
	R36-2

	R38
	R38-1
	R38-2

	R97
	R97-1
	R97-2

	X6
	X6-L1
	X6-L2

	X7
	X7-L1
	X7-L2

	X8
	X8-L1
	X8-L2

	X9
	X9-L1
	X9-L2


	Nets
	3V3
	5V
	10V
	24V_B
	Pins
	R15-2
	X6-L1
	X6-L2

	NetLabels
	24V_B
	24V_B
	24V_B
	24V_B
	24V_B
	24V_B


	28V_FILTR
	Pins
	R25-1
	R32-2

	NetLabels
	28V_FILTR


	28V_OUT
	Pins
	R13-2
	R25-2
	R32-1
	X7-L1
	X7-L2

	NetLabels
	28V_OUT
	28V_OUT


	120deg
	Pins
	R35-2

	NetLabels
	120deg


	AGND
	Pins
	NT1-2
	NT2-2
	NT3-2
	NT4-2
	NT5-2
	NT6-2


	CSA1_1
	NetLabels
	CSA1_1
	CSA1_1


	CSA1_2
	NetLabels
	CSA1_2
	CSA1_2


	CSA1_3
	NetLabels
	CSA1_3
	CSA1_3


	CSA2_1
	NetLabels
	CSA2_1
	CSA2_1


	CSA2_2
	NetLabels
	CSA2_2
	CSA2_2


	CSA2_3
	NetLabels
	CSA2_3
	CSA2_3


	CSB1_1
	NetLabels
	CSB1_1
	CSB1_1


	CSB1_2
	NetLabels
	CSB1_2
	CSB1_2


	CSB1_3
	NetLabels
	CSB1_3
	CSB1_3


	CSB2_1
	NetLabels
	CSB2_1
	CSB2_1


	CSB2_2
	NetLabels
	CSB2_2
	CSB2_2


	CSB2_3
	NetLabels
	CSB2_3
	CSB2_3


	DeadT
	NetLabels
	DeadT
	DeadT
	DeadT
	DeadT


	DIR
	NetLabels
	DIR
	DIR
	DIR
	DIR


	EN1_A
	NetLabels
	EN1_A
	EN1_A


	EN1_B
	NetLabels
	EN1_B
	EN1_B


	EN2_A
	NetLabels
	EN2_A
	EN2_A


	EN2_B
	NetLabels
	EN2_B
	EN2_B


	EN3_A
	NetLabels
	EN3_A
	EN3_A


	EN3_B
	NetLabels
	EN3_B
	EN3_B


	F_CURRENT_MEAS
	NetLabels
	F_CURRENT_MEAS
	F_CURRENT_MEAS


	G24_M
	Pins
	R16-1

	NetLabels
	G24_M
	G24_M


	G28_M
	Pins
	R14-1

	NetLabels
	G28_M
	G28_M


	HO1A
	NetLabels
	HO1A
	HO1A


	HO1B
	NetLabels
	HO1B
	HO1B


	HO1C
	NetLabels
	HO1C
	HO1C


	HO2A
	NetLabels
	HO2A
	HO2A


	HO2B
	NetLabels
	HO2B
	HO2B


	HO2C
	NetLabels
	HO2C
	HO2C


	HV_28_NF
	NetLabels
	HV_28_NF


	IOUT1_A
	NetLabels
	IOUT1_A
	IOUT1_A


	IOUT1_B
	NetLabels
	IOUT1_B
	IOUT1_B


	IOUT2_A
	NetLabels
	IOUT2_A
	IOUT2_A


	IOUT2_B
	NetLabels
	IOUT2_B
	IOUT2_B


	IOUT3_A
	NetLabels
	IOUT3_A
	IOUT3_A


	IOUT3_B
	NetLabels
	IOUT3_B
	IOUT3_B


	ISETD
	NetLabels
	ISETD
	ISETD
	ISETD
	ISETD


	LO1A
	NetLabels
	LO1A
	LO1A


	LO1B
	NetLabels
	LO1B
	LO1B


	LO1C
	NetLabels
	LO1C
	LO1C


	LO2A
	NetLabels
	LO2A
	LO2A


	LO2B
	NetLabels
	LO2B
	LO2B


	LO2C
	NetLabels
	LO2C
	LO2C


	ME_UVLO_A
	Pins
	R97-1

	NetLabels
	ME_UVLO_A
	ME_UVLO_A


	ME_UVLO_B
	Pins
	R36-1

	NetLabels
	ME_UVLO_B
	ME_UVLO_B


	ME_UVLO_C
	Pins
	R38-1

	NetLabels
	ME_UVLO_C
	ME_UVLO_C


	485_RXD
	485_TX_EN
	485_TXD
	NetR25_3
	Pins
	R25-3
	R32-4


	NetR25_4
	Pins
	R25-4
	R32-3


	NetR34_1
	Pins
	R34-1
	R35-1


	NetR36_2
	Pins
	R36-2


	NetR38_2
	Pins
	R38-2


	NetR97_2
	Pins
	R97-2


	NRST
	SWCLK
	SWDIO
	SYNCIN
	SYNCOUT
	USB_D+
	USB_D-
	nFault_A
	NetLabels
	nFault_A
	nFault_A
	nFault_A


	nFault_B
	NetLabels
	nFault_B
	nFault_B


	nFault_C
	NetLabels
	nFault_C
	nFault_C


	OPT1
	NetLabels
	OPT1
	OPT1


	OPT2
	NetLabels
	OPT2
	OPT2


	OPT3
	NetLabels
	OPT3
	OPT3


	OVERTEMP
	NetLabels
	OVERTEMP
	OVERTEMP


	P24_M
	Pins
	R15-1

	NetLabels
	P24_M
	P24_M


	P28_M
	Pins
	R13-1

	NetLabels
	P28_M
	P28_M


	PG_3V3
	NetLabels
	PG_3V3
	PG_3V3


	PGND
	Pins
	NT1-1
	NT2-1
	NT3-1
	NT4-1
	NT5-1
	NT6-1
	R14-2
	R16-2
	X8-L1
	X8-L2
	X9-L1
	X9-L2

	NetLabels
	PGND


	SW1A
	NetLabels
	SW1A
	SW1A


	SW1B
	NetLabels
	SW1B
	SW1B


	SW1C
	NetLabels
	SW1C
	SW1C


	SW2A
	NetLabels
	SW2A
	SW2A


	SW2B
	NetLabels
	SW2B
	SW2B


	SW2C
	NetLabels
	SW2C
	SW2C


	SYNC1
	NetLabels
	SYNC1


	SYNC2
	Pins
	R34-2

	NetLabels
	SYNC2


	T_SCL
	NetLabels
	T_SCL
	T_SCL


	T_SDA
	NetLabels
	T_SDA
	T_SDA


	V_CONTROL
	NetLabels
	V_CONTROL


	VIN_LM




